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RESTAURANT & COAL BURNING

BRICK OVEN PIZZA

APPETIZERS

Half Tray
Calamari
Eggplant Rollatini
Garlic Shrimp
Mozzarella Sticks
Chicken Wings
Garlic Bread

Clams Oreganata
Chicken Fingers

Plain Salad
Chopped Salad
Stacked Salad
Caesar Salad
Tricolor Salad
Pear Salad
Mesclun Salad

1. Arugula Portobello

" Fresh Mozzarella
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~ 2-Ltr. Coke / Diet/ Sprite........cccoereevruenne.

>

‘Sicilian Salad

Add Chicken to Salad

BEVERAGES
CHICKEN

Parmigiana / Francese / Marsala 80.00
Saltimbocca / Sicilian

VEAL

Parmigiana / Marsala / Francese 95.00

SEAF00D

Half Tray
Shrimp
Parmigiana / Francese
Scampi / Fra Diavolo

Full Tray
120.00
110.00
190.00
100.00
120.00

40.00
100.00
120.00
120.00
100.00

Full Tray
75.00
90.00
110.00
75.00
90.00
110.00
90.00
100.00
100.00
90.00
60.00

..... 5.50

Full Tray
150.00
170.00

Full Tray
190.00

Full Tray

190.00
190.00
190.00
220.00

845-359-8000

203 Route 303 Orangeburg, NY 10962

CATERING MENU

VARIETY DISHES

Half Tray Full Tray
110.00

110.00

110.00

90.00

75.00

40.00

PASTAS

Spaghetti Meatballs 110.00
Spaghetti Pomodoro p 90.00
Tortellini Carbonara 2 110.00
Linguini Clam : 130.00
Rigatoni Bolognese g 110.00
Cavatelli Broccoli Sausage : 120.00
Farfalle Shrimp s 140.00
Rigatoni Toscana g 110.00
Penne Vodka ¢ 110.00
Linguini Primavera . 100.00
Penne Arugula Chicken X 120.00
Farfalle Pesto 3 110.00
Cheese Ravioli : 100.00
Baked Ziti . 110.00
Lobster Ravioli 1 140.00
Penne Sicilian : 110.00

Add Chicken 60.00 -

SANDWICHES

Per Sandwich

White Tuna
Eggplant Parmigiana
Chicken Parmigiana
Meatball Parmigiana
Sausage, Peppers & Onions
Grilled Vegetable
Grilled Chicken, Arugula

& Roasted Peppers
Shrimp Parmigiana
Veal Parmigiana

DESSERTS

Cannolif:: EosamNiion? irefL X eI ST 2.00 ea.
Cookie: il et | Skt L 1.75 ea.
Fruit Platter 55.00 100.00




